

2023 Cruise Above the Clouds Show Sponsor Opportunities

Company Info	
Name:	
Address:	
Point of Contact:	Phone:
Email:	
Sponsorship Info	
•	eturn, your company name will be displayed on our sponsor board, t T-shirt, one event poster, and annotation on our website and social
memorable event. We gi door prizes are donated b	om all over the United States and we like to make this a very ve away door prizes to our participants; all of the items given away as by individuals and businesses in our community. Announcements of t will include those who donated for door prizes.
Would you also be interested in do	nating a door prize for us to give away during the event? Yes No
Please mail completed fo	rm and payment to:
Cruise Above the Clouds	
P.O. Box 129	
Woodland Park, CO 80866	

Cruise Above the Clouds is a 501©3 non-profit organization. All proceeds benefit Teller County charities. We suggest that you contact your accountant to determine what, if anything, you provide is tax deductible.

On behalf of Cruise Above the Clouds and Teller County---THANK YOU!